Demo-Versuche - Lageplan Ernte 2025

Panneau
Mast

abcdeabcdeabcdeabcdeabcd

eabcdeabcde

125.2 126.2

Triticale / Winterhartweizen

Winterraps

105.2

Sommergetreide

221 222 227

221.3 222.3 226.3 227.3

221.2 222.2 226.2 227.2

221.1 222.1 226.1 227.1
abcd b c d eabcdeabcde

211 212 216 217

211.3 212.3 216.3 217.3

211.2 212.2 216.2 217.2

Winterweizen

211.1 212.1 217.1
abcd b c d abcde

201 202

201.3 202.3 207.3

201.2 202.2 207.2

Lupinen
201.1 202.1 205.1 206.1 207.1




